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Open International Space Models Competition 10th September, 2011
FAI World Cup Event 8:30-11:30

1st FENIX CUP - 2011
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia) Air conditions: Sunny

28

3 m/s

1 2 3 1 2
1 16 JOSIPOVIĆ Živan S-044 SRB 180 103 180 463 1
2 14 JENKO Marjan S527016 SLO 180 95 118 393 2
3 4 HELMERT Michael 3387 GER 155 98 83 336 3
4 50 ŠUTI Romano 1794 CRO 0 145 180 325 4
5 21 LEKOV Boris .00429 BUL 180 86 0 266 5
6 22 YORDANOV Plamen .00702 BUL 63 58 134 255 6
7 47 GELENČER Branko 1786 CRO 132 50 58 240 7
8 36 ČEJKOV Gligor S-127 MKD 94 68 73 235 8
9 58 GJURČEVIĆ Tin 1472 CRO 0 93 105 198 9

10 48 GELENČER Sara 1851 CRO 0 93 90 183 10
11 72 POLTAVEC Gennady 0951 RUS 180 - - 180 11
12 37 ATANASOSKI Zoran S-156 MKD 56 61 56 173 12
13 19 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir S-049 SRB 49 53 58 160 13
14 41 ŽUPANIĆ Josip 1787 CRO 0 154 0 154 14
15 43 MARJANOVIČ Tomislav 1784 CRO 145 0 0 145 15
16 74 SERCAIANU Florica 2396 ROM 0 69 71 140 16
17 13 JENKO Boris 27.0 SLO 0 46 68 114 17
18 42 KRAJINOVIĆ Tomislav 1783 CRO - 111 0 111 18
19 52 MIŠKOVIĆ Ivana 1798 CRO 0 80 0 80 19
20 64 CVITIĆ Tomislav 1788 CRO 0 - 41 41 20
21 20 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag S-400 SRB 0 0 36 36 21
22 62 FORIJAN Mario 1891 CRO 0 20 0 20 22
23 23 TODOROV Angel .00579 BUL 0 0 - 0 23-34
24 44 MAJHEN Stjepan 1889 CRO - 0 - 0 23-34
25 45 BRADARIĆ Filip 1888 CRO - 0 - 0 23-34
26 46 KRAJINOVIĆ Marko 1890 CRO - 0 - 0 23-34
27 49 TOPOLOVEC Krešimir 1791 CRO 0 0 - 0 23-34
28 53 IŠTVANIČ Denis 1796 CRO 0 0 0 0 23-34
29 56 GLOGOŠKI Filip 1792 CRO 0 0 0 0 23-34
30 57 NIŠEVIĆ Igor 1782 CRO 0 0 0 0 23-34
31 61 GAŠPERT Mislav 1890 CRO 0 0 0 0 23-34
32 63 POČ Kristijan 1892 CRO 0 0 0 0 23-34
33 67 HLUCHY Predrag 2016 SLO 0 0 - 0 23-34
34 71 POLTAVEC Anastazija 001884 CRO 0 - - 0 23-34

Range safety officer FAI  Jury :

Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO) Jože Čuden (SLO) _______________

Mr. Georgie Georgijevski (MKD) Andrija Dučak (SRB) _______________

Lucian Sercaianu (ROM) _______________

_______________

_______________

Temperature:

COMPETITOR FAI 
LICENCE

COUNTRY 
CODE

ROUND

Table of Results

TOTAL

Individual Classification Wind speed:

PLACE

Class  S4A - Boost/Glider Duration Competition

No Start 
No

FLY-OFF



Open International Space Models Competition 10th September, 2011
FAI World Cup Event 13:00-15:30

1st FENIX CUP - 2011
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia) Air conditions: Sun

32

1,5 m/s

1 2 3 1 2
1 51 IVANČIĆ Jozo 1795 CRO 96 172 180 448 1
2 20 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag S-400 SRB 107 180 150 437 2
3 14 JENKO Marjan S527016 SLO 180 76 180 436 3
4 3 BÜCHL Jonas  2860 GER 73 164 180 417 4
5 13 JENKO Boris 27.0 SLO 117 170 109 396 5
6 64 CVITIĆ Tomislav 1788 CRO 174 129 82 385 6
7 2 LOSE Henning 3485 GER 88 113 180 381 7
8 7 ŠPANDL Rok 27.033 SLO 82 165 125 372 8
9 74 SERCAIANU Florica 2396 ROM 180 97 82 359 9

10 22 YORDANOV Plamen .00702 BUL 129 117 106 352 10
11 19 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir S-049 SRB 80 151 111 342 11
12 11 RUPNIK Janko 23022 SLO 72 180 75 327 12
13 72 POLTAVEC Gennady 0951 RUS 60 180 80 320 13
14 27 TIMOTIJEVIĆ Goran s-531 SRB 180 59 71 310 14
15 37 ATANASOSKI Zoran S-156 MKD 54 95 150 299 15
16 23 TODOROV Angel .00579 BUL 136 84 78 298 16
17 36 ČEJKOV Gligor S-127 MKD 47 79 168 294 17
18 16 JOSIPOVIĆ Živan S-044 SRB 117 78 82 277 18
19 61 GAŠPERT Mislav 1890 CRO 0 137 133 270 19
20 21 LEKOV Boris .00429 BUL 93 104 72 269 20
21 62 FORIJAN Mario 1891 CRO 104 96 66 266 21
22 34 WAGNER Peter 1016 SVK 51 100 112 263 22
23 4 HELMERT Michael 3387 GER 0 67 180 247 23
24 42 KRAJINOVIĆ Tomislav 1783 CRO 130 56 50 236 24
25 67 HLUCHY Predrag 2016 SLO 77 65 88 230 25
26 24 PEYCHEV Nikolay .00215 BUL 80 69 65 214 26
27 52 MIŠKOVIĆ Ivana 1798 CRO 130 0 82 212 27
28 49 TOPOLOVEC Krešimir 1791 CRO 154 52 52 206 28
29 58 GJURČEVIĆ Tin 1472 CRO 88 52 61 201 29
30 41 ŽUPANIĆ Josip 1787 CRO 0 117 82 199 30
31 1 DIETRICH Daniel 2848 GER 53 62 73 188 31
32 47 GELENČER Branko 1786 CRO 69 42 74 185 32
33 65 CVITIĆ Tomislava 1789 CRO 46 78 58 182 33
34 48 GELENČER Sara 1851 CRO 55 49 73 177 34
35 77 DODLEK Martin 1820 CRO 59 40 69 168 35
36 12 RUPNIK Miha 23029 SLO 82 70 0 152 36
37 56 GLOGOŠKI Filip 1792 CRO 55 42 54 151 37
38 46 KRAJINOVIĆ Marko 1890 CRO 0 80 62 142 38
39 76 TRETENJAK Karlo 1821 CRO 50 74 59 124 39
40 71 POLTAVEC Anastazija 001884 CRO 66 55 62 121 40
41 57 NIŠEVIĆ Igor 1782 CRO 118 0 0 118 41
42 40 JURIĆ Maja 1785 CRO 62 54 0 116 42
43 75 KRANJEC Bojan 1822 CRO 57 0 53 110 43
44 33 WAGNER Tomaš 1020 SVK 0 48 58 106 44
45 45 BRADARIĆ Filip 1888 CRO 0 73 92 73 45
46 50 ŠUTI Romano 1794 CRO 0 0 67 67 46
47 53 IŠTVANIČ Denis 1796 CRO 0 0 54 54 47
48 55 IVANČOK Zdravko 1797 CRO 0 0 47 47 48
49 10 PERC Drago 27.001 SLO 0 37 0 37 49
50 44 MAJHEN Stjepan 1889 CRO 0 0 - 0 50-52
51 54 JURIĆ Ante 1850 CRO 0 0 0 0 50-52
52 63 POČ Kristijan 1892 CRO 0 - 0 0 50-52

Range safety officer FAI  Jury :

Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO) ____________________ Jože Čuden (SLO) _______________

Mr. Georgie Georgijevski (MKD) ____________________ Andrija Dučak (SRB) _______________

Lucian Sercaianu (ROM) _______________

Class  S6A - Streamer Duration Competition

Temperature:

Individual Classification Wind speed:

Table of Results

FLY-OFF
TOTAL PLACENo Start 

No COMPETITOR FAI 
LICENCE

COUNTRY 
CODE

ROUND



Open International Space Models Competition 11th September, 2011
FAI World Cup Event 13:00-15:00

1st FENIX CUP - 2011
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia) Air conditions: Sun

31
2 m/s

1 2
1 20 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag S-400 SRB Bumper WAC-B7 681 125 - 125 806 1
2 74 SERCAIANU Florica 2396 ROM Ariane 3 708 70 - 70 778 2
3 19 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir S-049 SRB Ariane 1L-01 700 - 70 70 770 3
4 33 WAGNER Tomaš 1020 SVK Saturn 1B 210 648 70 - 70 718 4
5 39 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 6818 POL Saturn 1B 205 704 CE - 0 704 5
6 31 JOVIČIĆ Miloš S679 SRB Taurus tomahawk 566 - 90 90 656 6
7 46 KRAJINOVIĆ Marko 1890 CRO Patriot 484 80 - 80 564 7
8 45 BRADARIĆ Filip 1888 CRO Patriot 476 70 - 70 546 8
9 42 KRAJINOVIĆ Tomislav 1783 CRO Patriot 471 DQ 65 65 536 9
10 28 STANČEVIĆ Miroslav S003 SRB Saturn 1B 205 794 DQ - 0 0 10-16
11 29 STANČEVIĆ Dejan S677 SRB Saturn 1B 205 765 DQ - 0 0 10-16
12 38 KRZYWIŃSKI Wojciech 1974 POL Ariane 3 V17 715 DQ DQ 0 0 10-16
13 44 MAJHEN Stjepan 1889 CRO Nike tomahawk 1.2 585 DQ - 0 0 10-16
14 16 JOSIPOVIĆ Živan S-044 SRB Saturn 1B 205 776 - - 0 0 10-16
15 41 ŽUPANIĆ Josip 1787 CRO Black brant 8 561 - - 0 0 10-16
16 30 STANČEVIĆ Branka S680 SRB Patriot 492 - - 0 0 10-16

Range safety officer FAI  Jury :
Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO) ____________________ Jože Čuden (SLO) _______________
Mr. Georgie Georgijevski (MKD) ____________________ Andrija Dučak (SRB) _______________

Scale Judges: Lucian Sercaianu (ROM) _______________
Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin (SRB) ____________________
Mr. Lodge Stuart (SLO) ____________________
Mr. Damir Kuterovac (CRO) ____________________
Mr. Staniša Petrović (MKD) ____________________
Mr. Igor Ujaković (CRO) ____________________

BETTER 
FLIGHTPROTOTYPE

Table of Results
Wind speed:Individual Classification

ROUND

Temperature:

Class  S7 - Scale  Models Competition
No PLACEStart 

No COMPETITOR FAI 
LICENCE

COUNTRY 
CODE TOTAL STATIC 

POINTS



Open International Space Models Competition 11th September, 2011
FAI World Cup Event 9:30-12:00

1st FENIX CUP - 2011
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia) Air conditions: Sun

30

0 m/s

1 2 3
1 6 ŽGAJNER Mitja 27025 SLO 2.4 1000 1000 1000 3000 1000 4000 1
2 19 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir S-049 SRB 35 1000 1000 1000 3000 978 3978 2
3 35 TURZA Štefan 1017 SVK 2.4 1000 914 1000 2914 980 3894 3
4 39 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 6818 POL 82 976 958 982 2916 847 3763 4
5 23 TODOROV Angel .00579 BUL 2.4 1000 808 927 2735 851 3586 5
6 9 ŽGAJNER Matjan 27026 SLO 2.4 858 948 598 2404 2404 6
7 24 PEYCHEV Nikolay .00215 BUL 2.4 832 831 525 2188 2188 7
8 15 CRNOJA Kristian 37005 SLO 2.4 810 1000 0 1810 1810 8
9 36 ČEJKOV Gligor S-127 MKD 2.4 482 724 597 1803 1803 9

10 75 KRANJEC Bojan 1822 CRO 51 DQ 968 766 1734 1734 10
11 77 DODLEK Martin 1820 CRO 2.4 0 881 0 881 881 11
12 60 ŠIKIĆ Antun 782 CRO 68 DQ DQ 0 0 0 12

0 0
0 0
0 0

Range safety officer FAI  Jury :

Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO) ____________________ Jože Čuden (SLO) _______________

Mr. Georgie Georgijevski (MKD) ____________________ Andrija Dučak (SRB) _______________

Lucian Sercaianu (ROM) _______________

Class  S8E/P -  Radio Controlled Rocket Glider Time Duration and 
Precision Landing Competition

No

Temperature:

Individual Classification Wind speed:

Table of Results

PLACEStart 
No COMPETITOR TOTALFAI 

LICENCE FINALCOUNTRY 
CODE

ROUND SCORE FOR 
THREE ROUNDS

RC 
kanal



Open International Space Models Competition 11th September, 2011
FAI World Cup Event 9:30-12:00

1st FENIX CUP - 2011
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia) Air conditions: Sun

Temperature: 30
Individual Classification Wind speed: 0 m/s

Group 1

1 6 ŽGAJNER Mitja 27025 SLO 362 90 448 1000
2 50 ŠUTI Romano 1794 CRO - - 0 0
3 75 KRANJEC Bojan 1822 CRO DQ DQ 0 DQ
4 24 PEYCHEV Nikolay .00215 BUL 343 30 373 832
5 36 ČEJKOV Gligor S-127 MKD 216 0 216 482

Group 2

1 9 ŽGAJNER Matjan 27026 SLO 305 90 395 858
2 52 MIŠKOVIĆ Ivana 1798 CRO - - 0 0
3 77 DODLEK Martin 1820 CRO - - 0 0
4 35 TURZA Štefan 1017 SVK 360 100 460 1000
5 39 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 6818 POL 359 90 449 976

Group 3

1 15 CRNOJA Kristian 37005 SLO 360 0 360 810
2 60 ŠIKIĆ Antun 782 CRO DQ DQ 0 DQ
3 23 TODOROV Angel .00579 BUL 354 90 444 1000
4 19 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir S-049 SRB 366 90 444 1000

Group 1

1 35 TURZA Štefan 1017 SVK 359 60 419 914
2 6 ŽGAJNER Mitja 27025 SLO 358 100 458 1000
3 52 MIŠKOVIĆ Ivana 1798 CRO - - 0 0
4 39 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 6818 POL 359 80 439 958
5 60 ŠIKIĆ Antun 782 CRO DQ DQ 0 DQ

Group 2

1 50 ŠUTI Romano 1794 CRO - - 0 0
2 24 PEYCHEV Nikolay .00215 BUL 264 100 364 831
3 77 DODLEK Martin 1820 CRO 286 100 386 881
4 15 CRNOJA Kristian 37005 SLO 358 80 438 1000

LANDING TOTAL RESULT

RESULTFLIGHT LANDING TOTAL

No Start 
No COMPETITOR FAI 

LICENCE

COUNTRY 
CODE

COUNTRY 
CODE FLIGHT

ROUND 2

No Start 
No COMPETITOR FAI 

LICENCE

No Start 
No

No Start 
No TOTAL RESULT

ROUND 1

FLIGHT LANDINGFAI 
LICENCE

COUNTRY 
CODE

FLIGHTCOUNTRY 
CODE

FAI 
LICENCE

TOTAL RESULT

LANDING RESULTTOTAL

LANDING

Table of Results

COMPETITOR

No Start 
No COMPETITOR FAI 

LICENCE
COUNTRY 

CODE FLIGHT

Class  S8E/P -  Competition Flights per groups and per rounds

COMPETITOR



Group 3

1 75 KRANJEC Bojan 1822 CRO 356 80 436 968
2 36 ČEJKOV Gligor S-127 MKD 236 90 326 724
3 9 ŽGAJNER Matjan 27026 SLO 327 100 427 948
4 23 TODOROV Angel .00579 BUL 284 80 364 808
5 19 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir S-049 SRB 360 90 450 1000

Group 1

1 24 PEYCHEV Nikolay .00215 BUL 236 0 236 525
2 60 ŠIKIĆ Antun 782 CRO - - 0 0
3 77 DODLEK Martin 1820 CRO - - 0 0
4 6 ŽGAJNER Mitja 27025 SLO 359 90 449 1000
5 39 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 6818 POL 351 90 441 982

Group 2

1 19 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir S-049 SRB 365 80 435 1000
2 50 ŠUTI Romano 1794 CRO - - 0 0
3 15 CRNOJA Kristian 37005 SLO - - 0 0
4 36 ČEJKOV Gligor S-127 MKD 180 80 260 597

Group 3

1 23 TODOROV Angel .00579 BUL 335 90 425 927
2 9 ŽGAJNER Matjan 27026 SLO 194 80 274 598
3 52 MIŠKOVIĆ Ivana 1798 CRO - - 0 0
4 75 KRANJEC Bojan 1822 CRO 281 70 351 766
5 35 TURZA Štefan 1017 SVK 358 100 458 1000

1 19 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir S-049 SRB 362 90 448 978
2 6 ŽGAJNER Mitja 27025 SLO 358 100 458 1000
3 39 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 6818 POL 358 30 388 847
4 35 TURZA Štefan 1017 SVK 359 90 449 980
5 23 TODOROV Angel .00579 BUL 360 30 390 851

FLIGHT LANDING TOTAL RESULT

FINAL

No Start 
No COMPETITOR FAI 

LICENCE
COUNTRY 

CODE

RESULT

No Start 
No COMPETITOR FAI 

LICENCE
COUNTRY 

CODE FLIGHT LANDING TOTAL RESULT

TOTAL RESULT

No Start 
No COMPETITOR FAI 

LICENCE
COUNTRY 

CODE FLIGHT LANDING TOTAL

TOTAL RESULT

ROUND 3

No Start 
No COMPETITOR FAI 

LICENCE
COUNTRY 

CODE FLIGHT LANDING

No Start 
No COMPETITOR FAI 

LICENCE
COUNTRY 

CODE FLIGHT LANDING



10th September, 2011
17:00-20:00

Air conditions:Sunny
28 C

0,1 m/s

1 2 3 1 2
1 21 LEKOV Boris .00429 BUL 180 155 165 500 1
2 3 BÜCHL Jonas 2860 GER 139 180 152 471 2
3 16 JOSIPOVIĆ Živan S-044 SRB 180 162 80 422 3
4 4 HELMERT Michael 3387 GER 153 127 129 409 4
5 36 ČEJKOV Gligor S-127 MKD 180 116 90 386 5
6 41 ŽUPANIĆ Josip 1787 CRO 180 0 172 352 6
7 74 SERCAIANU Florica 2396 ROU 85 115 131 331 7
8 44 MAJHEN Stjepan 1889 CRO 180 - 115 295 8
9 1 DIETRICH Daniel 2848 GER 87 100 99 286 9

10 2 LOSE Henning 3485 GER 68 126 85 279 10-11
11 65 CVITIĆ Tomislava 1789 CRO 103 79 97 279 10-11
12 53 IŠTVANIČ Denis 1796 CRO 79 97 96 272 12
13 27 TIMOTIJEVIĆ Goran s-531 SRB 129 135 0 264 13
14 45 BRADARIĆ Filip 1888 CRO 100 94 60 254 14
15 62 FORIJAN Mario 1891 CRO 86 72 90 248 15
16 42 KRAJINOVIĆ Tomislav 1783 CRO 80 0 140 220 16
17 58 GJURČEVIĆ Tin 1472 CRO 0 89 109 198 17
18 22 YORDANOV Plamen .00702 BUL 180 0 - 180 18-19
19 75 KRANJEC Bojan 1822 CRO 180 0 0 180 18-19
20 13 JENKO Boris 27.0 SLO 176 0 - 176 20-21
21 76 TRETENJAK Karlo 1821 CRO 84 0 92 176 20-21
22 43 MARJANOVIČ Tomislav 1784 CRO 80 0 92 172 22
23 51 IVANČIĆ Jozo 1795 CRO 0 103 68 171 23
24 61 GAŠPERT Mislav 1890 CRO 72 96 0 168 24
25 57 NIŠEVIĆ Igor 1782 CRO 81 0 56 137 25
26 24 PEYCHEV Nikolay .00215 BUL 61 65 - 126 26
27 63 POČ Kristijan 1892 CRO 117 - - 117 27
28 47 GELENČER Branko 1786 CRO 47 68 0 115 28
29 14 JENKO Marjan S527016 SLO 90 0 - 90 29
30 50 ŠUTI Romano 1794 CRO 0 0 89 89 30
31 56 GLOGOŠKI Filip 1792 CRO 86 - - 86 31
32 64 CVITIĆ Tomislav 1788 CRO 67 0 - 67 32
33 23 TODOROV Angel .00579 BUL 49 - - 49 33
34 49 TOPOLOVEC Krešimir 1791 CRO 0 48 0 48 34
35 52 MIŠKOVIĆ Ivana 1798 CRO 26 0 0 26 35
37 37 ATANASOSKY Zoran S-156 MKD 0 0 - 0 37-43
39 46 KRAJINOVIĆ Marko 1890 CRO 0 - - 0 37-43
40 54 JURIĆ Ante 1850 CRO 0 - - 0 37-43
42 72 POLTAVEC Gennady 0951 RUS - 0 37-43
43 77 DODLEK Martin 1820 CRO 0 0 37-43

Range safety officer FAI  Jury :

Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO) ____________________ Jože Čuden (SLO) _______________

Mr. Georgie Georgijevski (MKD) ____________________ Andrija Dučak (SRB) _______________

Lucian Sercaianu (ROM) _______________

PLACE

Individual Classification Wind speed:

Table of Results
Class  S9A - Boost/Glider Duration Competition

No Start 
No

FAI 
LICENCE

Temperature:

COUNTRY 
CODE

ROUND

Open International Space Models Competition

COMPETITOR

FAI World Cup Event

1st FENIX CUP - 2011
Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia)

FLY-OFF
TOTAL



11th September, 2011
15:00-18:00

Air conditions: Sunny
31 C
0 m/s

1 2 3 1 2
1 7 ŠPANDL Rok 27.033 SLO 300 300 300 532 1432 1
2 1 DIETRICH Daniel 2848 GER 300 300 300 420 1320 2
3 55 IVANČOK Zdravko 1797 CRO 300 300 300 0 900 3
4 12 RUPNIK Miha 23029 SLO 300 300 284 884 4
5 11 RUPNIK Janko 23022 SLO 300 300 276 876 5
6 40 JURIĆ Maja 1785 CRO 300 300 242 842 6
7 74 SERCAIANU Florica 2396 ROM 300 280 225 805 7
8 53 IŠTVANIČ Denis 1796 CRO 300 193 300 793 8
9 2 LOSE Henning 3485 GER 300 113 300 713 9

10 52 MIŠKOVIĆ Ivana 1798 CRO 300 134 261 695 10
11 13 JENKO Boris 27.0 SLO 161 300 213 674 11
12 51 IVANČIĆ Jozo 1795 CRO 50 300 300 650 12
13 48 GELENČER Sara 1851 CRO 300 149 165 614 13
14 4 HELMERT Michael 3387 GER 300 300 - 600 14-17
15 41 ŽUPANIĆ Josip 1787 CRO 300 0 300 600 14-17
16 46 KRAJINOVIĆ Marko 1890 CRO 300 0 300 600 14-17
17 50 ŠUTI Romano 1794 CRO 300 300 - 600 14-17
18 45 BRADARIĆ Filip 1888 CRO 229 147 215 591 18
19 76 TRETENJAK Karlo 1821 CRO 85 188 300 573 19
20 61 GAŠPERT Mislav 1890 CRO 105 300 158 563 20
21 10 PERC Drago 27.001 SLO 134 106 300 540 21
22 57 NIŠEVIĆ Igor 1782 CRO 87 300 0 387 22
23 44 MAJHEN Stjepan 1889 CRO 0 132 246 378 23
24 42 KRAJINOVIĆ Tomisla 1783 CRO 30 300 - 330 24
25 62 FORIJAN Mario 1891 CRO 138 0 166 304 25
26 63 POČ Kristijan 1892 CRO 300 0 0 300 26-27
27 71 POLTAVEC Anastazi 001884 CRO 300 - 0 300 26-27
28 49 TOPOLOVEC Krešim 1791 CRO 85 145 37 267 28
29 54 JURIĆ Ante 1850 CRO 45 219 0 264 29
30 58 GJURČEVIĆ Tin 1472 CRO 75 138 0 213 30
31 47 GELENČER Branko 1786 CRO 0 208 - 208 31
32 56 GLOGOŠKI Filip 1792 CRO 0 24 149 173 32
33 27 TIMOTIJEVIĆ Goran s-531 SRB 82 0 0 82 33

Range safety officer FAI  Jury :

Mr. Marjan Čuden (SLO) ____________________ Jože Čuden (SLO) _______________

Mr. Georgie Georgijevski (MKD)____________________ Andrija Dučak (SRB) _______________

Lucian Sercaianu (ROM) _______________

TOTAL

Sporting Airfield "SOPOT", Vinkovci (Croatia)
Temperature:

Individual Classification Wind speed:

COUNTRY 
CODE

ROUND FLY-OFF

Open International Space Models Competition
FAI World Cup Event

1st FENIX CUP - 2011

PLACE

Table of Results
Class  S3A - Parachute Duration Competition

No Start 
No COMPETITOR FAI 

LICENCE




